University of Maryland
Headcount Employment by Job Category 1999 - 2013

Job Category

Faculty

Faculty
Staff

Executive / Administrative
Professional

Technical / Paraprofessional
Secretarial / Clerical

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work
Students & Fellows

Fellowships & Grad Assistants

Total UM

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

1,616

161
1,016
476
778
106

350

664

5,167

1,634 1,690 1,717

190
1,088
484
793
101

357

741

5,388

194
1,075
539
875
98

334

763

5,568

219
1,085
553
879
102

334

707

5,596

1,830

212
1,128
518
857
101

342

746

5,596

2,045

223
1,206
589
956
95

371

823

6,308

2,197

236
1,383
449
924
88

377

856

6,510

2,212

261
1,486
420
961
80
369

826

6,615

2,321

290
1,641
435
954
123

398

797

6,959

2,358 2,464 2,515 2,625 2,728 2,851

294
1,806
443
945
89

429

794

7,158

303
1,887
421
966
84

452

842

7,419

314
2,011
396
952
79

450

861

7,578

314
1,997
430
858
75

457

896

7,652

319
2,058
369
878
98

425

873

7,748

354
2,024
321
875
94

447

892

7,858
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